FEATURES
• Optional pressure relief valve
• Cast iron and bronze construction
• Outboard ball bearing supports main shaft
• 25 inch Hg Suction Capacity
• Low maintenance with floating rotor
• Flow range: 5 to 300 U.S. GPM
• Pressure Range: 200 PSIG

Bronze = B
Cast Iron = C H
RB SERIES SIGNIFICANT NUMBERING SYSTEM
Ryton = R
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Relief Valve Packing Mechanical Seal Number of Ports Sleeve Bearings Rotor Option Hydraulic
Motor
Flow GPM @200 SSU Port Size OP Part
Number
Without
Relief
With
Relief
Packing
Graphite Teflon Buna Viton 2 Port
Standard
4 Port
Option Bronze Cast Iron Ryton Bronze Cast Iron Adapter
60 GPM @ 500 RPM 1 1/2” RB1415- N R G T B V 2 4 B C R B C H
90 GPM @ 750 RPM 2 RB1420- N R G T B V 2 4 B C R B C H
120 GPM @ 600 RPM 2 RB1421- N R G T B V 2 4 B C R B C H
150 GPM @ 750 RPM 2 1/2 RB1425- N R G T B V 2 4 B C R B C H
300GPM @ 600 RPM 3 RB1430- N R G T B V 2 4 B C R B C H
Standard Material of Construction
Body: Cast Iron
Relief Valve: Bronze
Rotor and Sleeve Bearings: Bronze
Graphite Packing or Buna N Mechanical Seal
RB1400 SERIES